Non-interest income $ 21,472 $ 639 $ �  $ 22,111
Non-interest expense $ 38,676 $ 12,560 $ 4,811(3) $ 56,047
Net income (loss) $ 9,325 $ (1,303) $ (4,622)(4) $ 3,400
Earnings per share:
Basic $ 1.09 $ (0.56) $ �  $ 0.33
Diluted $ 1.08 $ (0.56) $ �  $ 0.33

(1) Assumes the merger of FKF was completed at the beginning of the period presented.
(2) The pro forma acquisition adjustment reflects the net amortization/accretion of fair value adjustment related to loans, investment securities,

deposits and borrowings utilizing the interest method over the estimated lives of the related assets or liabilities.
(3) The non-interest expense adjustment reflects the net amortization of core deposit intangibles, professional fees, integration costs and other

merger related costs, while excluding anticipated cost savings.
(4) The net income adjustement reflects the tax impact of the pro forma acquisition adjustements at BMBC�s statutory income tax rate of 35%.
(5) See the Unaudited Pro Forma Combined Income Statement and related notes on page 79 for additional information.

UNAUDITED PRO FORMA CONDENSED COMBINED BALANCE SHEETS

As of September 30, 2009

(dollars in thousands) BMBC FKF Adjustments(1) Combined
Total assets $ 1,195,525 $ 528,401 $ (3,003) $ 1,720,923
Loans, net $ 876,180 $ 306,600 $ (1,838) $ 1,180,942
Goodwill $ 4,824 $ �   $ 1,933 $ 6,757
Deposits $ 899,476 $ 347,124 $ 2,460 $ 1,249,060
FHLB and other borrowed funds $ 147,386 $ 130,048 $ 4,607 $ 282,041
Subordinated debt/junior subordinated debentures $ 22,500 $ 11,646 $ (1,996) $ 32,150
Total shareholders� equity $ 102,047 $ 33,616 $ (8,074) $ 127,589

(1) These adjustments assume the merger was completed on September 30, 2009 and included pro forma fair value adjustments and the pro
forma issuance of BMBC common stock in connection with the merger, elimination of FKF�s equity and other pro forma merger
adjustments. See the Unaudited Pro Forma Combined Balance Sheets and related notes on page 77 for additional information.

15

Edgar Filing: BRYN MAWR BANK CORP - Form 424B3

Table of Contents 29

Table of Contents

Comparative Per Share Data

(Unaudited)

For the Nine Months ended
September 30,

2009(2)
For the Twelve Months ended

December 31, 2008(2)